|24 Horas Da Batalha 2011

152 Edicao

Treinos Cronometrados

Euroindy 0,910 Km
03-06-2011 18:19.

-
Il
o B

Qualify
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(111) Inkart-Mucoral
1 50.943 +2.594 10:35:08.928
2 50.199 +1.850 10:35:59.127
3 49.582 +1.233 10:36:48.709
4 1:22.216 +33.867 10:38:10.925
5 57.918 +9.569 10:39:08.843
6 49.602 +1.253 10:39:58.445
7 49.040 +0.691 10:40:47.485
8 49.631 +1.282 10:41:37.116
9 1:18.605 +30.256 10:42:55.721
10 57.693 +9.344 10:43:53.414
11 49.639 +1.290 10:44:43.053
12 49.410 +1.061 10:45:32.463
13 1:22.820 +34.471 10:46:55.283
14 2:01.118 +1:12.769 10:48:56.401
15 48.914 +0.565 10:49:45.315
16 49.330 +0.981 10:50:34.645
17 49.327 +0.978 10:51:23.972
18 48.841 +0.492 10:52:12.813
19 1:37.427 +49.078 10:53:50.240
20 59.703 +11.354 10:54:49.943
21 49.317 +0.968 10:55:39.260
22 48.691 +0.342 10:56:27.951
23 48.731 +0.382 10:57:16.682
24 48.936 +0.587 10:58:05.618
25 49.025 +0.676 10:58:54.643
26 48.821 +0.472 10:59:43.464
27 48.924 +0.575 11:00:32.388
28 49.004 +0.655 11:01:21.392
29 48.847 +0.498 11:02:10.239
30 49.022 +0.673 11:02:59.261
31 48.916 +0.567 11:03:48.177
32 1:30.170 +41.821 11:05:18.347
33 1:06.594 +18.245 11:06:24.941
34 49.932 +1.583 11:07:14.873
35 49.793 +1.444 11:08:04.666
36 49.696 +1.347 11:08:54.362
37 51.886 +3.537 11:09:46.248
38 49.569 +1.220 11:10:35.817
39 49.187 +0.838 11:11:25.004
40 49.036 +0.687 11:12:14.040
41 49.186 +0.837 11:13:03.226
42 49.741 +1.392 11:13:52.967
43 1:48.714 +1:00.365 11:15:41.681
44 57.466 +9.117 11:16:39.147
45 49.079 +0.730 11:17:28.226
46 48.970 +0.621 11:18:17.196
47 49.471 +1.122 11:19:06.667
48 48.752 +0.403 11:19:55.419
49 52.931 +4.582 11:20:48.350
50 48.681 +0.332 11:21:37.031
51 48.349 - 11:22:25.380
52 48.446 +0.097 11:23:13.826
53 48.503 +0.154 11:24:02.329
54 48.533 +0.184 11:24:50.862
55 1:22.688 +34.339 11:26:13.550
56 57.657 +9.308 11:27:11.207
57 49.332 +0.983 11:28:00.539
58 49.095 +0.746 11:28:49.634
59 49.269 +0.920 11:29:38.903
60 49.323 +0.974 11:30:28.226
61 1:14.507 +26.158 11:31:42.733
62 1:51.404 +1:03.055 11:33:34.137
63 2:08.636 +1:20.287 11:35:42.773
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